PORTABLE HYDRAULIC DRUM DUMPERS
MODEL
NUMBER
DUMP
HEIGHT
ROTATION
HEIGHT
LEVEL
HEIGHT
UNIFORM
CAPACITY
WEIGHT
(POUND)
HDD-36-7-P 36" 96" 63¾" 750 lb. 788
HDD-48-7-P 48" 116¾" 72½" 750 lb. 864
HDD-60-7-P 60" 137¼" 84½" 750 lb. 1019
HDD-72-7-P 72" 157½" 96" 750 lb. 1034
HDD-36-10-P 36" 96" 63¾" 1,000 lb. 763
HDD-48-10-P 48" 116¾" 72½" 1,000 lb. 862
HDD-60-10-P 60" 137¼" 84½" 1,000 lb. 1042
HDD-72-10-P 72" 157½" 96" 1,000 lb. 1100
HDD-36-15-P 36" 96" 63¾" 1,500 lb. 776
HDD-48-15-P 48" 116¾" 72½" 1,500 lb. 880
HDD-60-15-P 60" 137¼" 84½" 1,500 lb. 1026
HDD-72-15-P 72" 157½" 96" 1,500 lb. 1115
PORTABLE HYDRAULIC DRUM DUMPERS WITH STAINLESS STEEL CHUTES
HDD-36-7-P-SSC 36" 96" 63¾" 750 lb. 788
HDD-48-7-P-SSC 48" 116¾" 72½" 750 lb. 864
HDD-60-7-P-SSC 60" 137¼" 84½" 750 lb. 1019
HDD-72-7-P-SSC 72" 157½" 96" 750 lb. 1034
HDD-36-10-P-SSC 36" 96" 63¾" 1,000 lb. 763
HDD-48-10-P-SSC 48" 116¾" 72½" 1,000 lb. 862
HDD-60-10-P-SSC 60" 137¼" 84½" 1,000 lb. 1042
HDD-72-10-P-SSC 72" 157½" 96" 1,000 lb. 1100
HDD-36-15-P-SSC 36" 96" 63¾" 1,500 lb. 776
HDD-48-15-P-SSC 48" 116¾" 72½" 1,500 lb. 880
HDD-60-15-P-SSC 60" 137¼" 84½" 1,500 lb. 1026
HDD-72-15-P-SSC 72" 157½" 96" 1,500 lb. 1115
STATIONARY HYDRAULIC DRUM DUMPERS
HDD-36-7-S 36" 95¾" 60" 750 lb. 709
HDD-48-7-S 48" 116" 72" 750 lb. 800
HDD-60-7-S 60" 136¾" 84" 750 lb. 988
HDD-72-7-S 72" 157¼" 95¼" 750 lb. 1013
HDD-36-10-S 36" 95¾" 60" 1,000 lb. 727
HDD-48-10-S 48" 116" 72" 1,000 lb. 792
HDD-60-10-S 60" 136¾" 84" 1,000 lb. 942
HDD-72-10-S 72" 157¼" 95¼" 1,000 lb. 1055
HDD-36-15-S 36" 95¾" 60" 1,500 lb. 966
HDD-48-15-S 48" 116" 72" 1,500 lb. 814
HDD-60-15-S 60" 136¾" 84" 1,500 lb. 937
HDD-72-15-S 72" 157¼" 95½" 1,500 lb. 1013
STATIONARY HYDRAULIC DRUM DUMPERS WITH STAINLESS STEEL CHUTES
HDD-36-7-S-SSC 36" 95¾" 60" 750 lb. 709
HDD-48-7-S-SSC 48" 116" 72" 750 lb. 800
HDD-60-7-S-SSC 60" 136¾" 84" 750 lb. 988
HDD-72-7-S-SSC 72" 157¼" 95¼" 750 lb. 1013
HDD-36-10-S-SSC 36" 95¾" 60 " 1,000 lb. 727
HDD-48-10-S-SSC 48" 116" 72 " 1,000 lb. 792
HDD-60-10-S-SSC 60" 136¾" 84 " 1,000 lb. 942
HDD-72-10-S-SSC 72" 157¼" 95¼" 1,000 lb. 1055
HDD-36-15-S-SSC 36" 95¾" 60 " 1,500 lb. 966
HDD-48-15-S-SSC 48" 116" 72 " 1,500 lb. 814
HDD-60-15-S-SSC 60" 136¾" 84 " 1,500 lb. 937
HDD-72-15-S-SSC 72" 157¼" 95½" 1,500 lb. 1036
OPTIONAL 12VDC SYSTEM WITH 115V ON-BOARD CHARGER, MODEL VCC-12VDC
OPTIONAL 5 GALLON PAIL ADAPTOR FINGERS, MODEL HDD-5G-ADP
DRUM
 HANDLING EQUIPM